The  conveyor belt pre-cleaner provides effective carry-back removal in the toughest  ®E-Z Skalper
environments. The patented blade is designed for removing high volumes of material and for quick
and easy maintenance.
Best Value in an All Urethane Cleaner!
®• - of our patented E-Z Skalper  blade design is available in a Excellent Performance
 1-piece blade or segmented blades that can be changed for the optimum in a blade
 coverage across the belt's material carry path for better cleaning efficiency.
®•  - using ASGCO ’s experience with urethane composites,Advanced Composites

made of 100% urethane. No steel or
aluminum (82-85 durometer)
Blade Height
8-¼”
E-Z TORQUE TENSIONER -
Made of all 304 stainless steel,
allows the blade to self-adjust.
BLADE-WEAR INDICATOR
Easy to read indicator allows for
quick, safe blade wear inspection.
 ® ® ® ® ®Blade Type Skalper  IV   Skalper  II   Skalper HT   Skalper UHT   Skalper AR
      *    = 4 2 HT UHT AR
 Durometer 82 95 82 95 95
 Belt Speed < 1000 fpm < 800 fpm < 1200 fpm < 1200 fpm <1400fpm
 -20-180°F  300 180Temp. Range -20-180°F -20-225°F -20- °F  -20- °F
M-EZSK-SYS-18-EZT-1 18 450 18 450 50
M-EZSK-SYS-24-EZT-1 24 600 24 600 59
M-EZSK-SYS-30-EZT-1 30 750 30 750 68
M-EZSK-SYS-36-EZT-1 36 900 36 900 77
M-EZSK-SYS-42-EZT-1 42 1070 42 1070 86
M-EZSK-SYS-48-EZT-1 48 1200 48 1200 97
M-EZSK-SYS-54-EZT-1 54 1350 54 1350 106
M-EZSK-SYS-60-EZT-1 60 1500 60 1500 115
M-EZSK-SYS-72-EZT-1 72 1800 72 1800 133
M-EZSK-SYS-84-EZT-1 84 2100 84 2100 151
M-EZSK-SYS-18-EZT-12-1 18 450 12 300 47
M-EZSK-SYS-24-EZT-18-1 24 600 18 450 56
M-EZSK-SYS-30-EZT-24-1 30 750 24 600 65
M-EZSK-SYS-36-EZT-30-1 36 900 30 750 74
M-EZSK-SYS-42-EZT-36-1 42 1070 36 900 83
M-EZSK-SYS-48-EZT-42-1 48 1200 42 1000 94
M-EZSK-SYS-54-EZT-48-1 54 1350 48 1200 103
M-EZSK-SYS-60-EZT-54-1 60 1500 54 1400 112
M-EZSK-SYS-72-EZT-66-1 72 1800 66 1700 130
M-EZSK-SYS-84-EZT-78-1 84 2100 78 2000 148
® ®
E-Z Skalper  with E-Z Torque
®• The self-adjusting E-Z Torque  Tensioner system has a Lifetime
 Warranty and is the most robust and accurate conveyor belt

• 304 stainless steel construction
• Lifetime Warranty
• Compact size
®©6/2018 ASGCO  “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
BLADE-WEAR INDICATOR
Substitute the in the part number for one of the above blade types:*
E-Z Skalper
Blade
Materials
Blades II, III, IV, HT, UHT, & AR
Part Number
Wt.
Lbs.
Belt Width
in mm
ASG-EZSK-18A 18 450 9
ASG-EZSK-24A 24 600 12
ASG-EZSK-30A 30 750 15
ASG-EZSK-36A 36 900 18
ASG-EZSK-42A 42 1070 21
ASG-EZSK-48A 48 2300 24
ASG-EZSK-54A 54 1350 27
ASG-EZSK-60A 60 1500 30
ASG-EZSK-66A 66 1600 33
ASG-EZSK-72A 72 1800 36
ASG-EZSK-78A 78 1950 39
ASG-EZSK-84A 84 2100 42
Blades II, IV, HT, UHT, & AR
®E-Z SKALPER
Available Blade Types
E-Z Skalper  Blade Chart®